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

.......

k]

9. RETIREMENT EUHGALGW

on Fourth St.,, and Dominion Ave. Lovely
corner lot attached garage and breezeway.
Full. Basement.

10. WATERFRONT

completely
inside. 933/ 80.

8 waterfront winterized
rental.units plus 3 bdrm.
livina quarters. Close to
fireplace in Midland. 321/ 81.
familvroom, 4dbdrms., 2 11.CENTRAL
large sundeck TION

and much more. Don’t
buy until you've seen

LOCA.-

Askina $24,000. 2 storey,
2 bedrooms, 4 pc. bath,
renovated

15. DUPLEX

Needs some work.
Larae 3bdrm. apt. and 1
bdrm. apt., full

basement, good income
property. 293/ 81.
16.CLOSE TO BEACH
2 bedroom cottage,
partially insulated and
furnished. Asking
$26,000.

AGREAGES

- $3,000 per acre.

April 22, 1981

13 ac. commercial, Tiny Twp.
Hardwood bush
WATERFRONT -2V ACRES

zoned industrial

MIDLAND POINT-50 ACRES
Tay Conc. 3

1.079 acres with well and septic.

29.45 acres -

7 acres - Highway 27.

Open Mon.-Thurs.9-5:30;Fri.9-9;Sat.9-5. After hours please call

Ron Josland Barbara McDonala George Marshall Rosemary Withers  Pat Jages Anne Butson
526-4359 549-7967 526-6183 526-2484 526-8964 526-33£3
Boanié Rothwell Lazelle Lang Jack Swick Jack Pettigrew Ted Guppy Steve Chambers Agnes Marshall
526-8233 361-2482 526-5603 526-7353 526-6537 526-5073 526-6183

STEPS AHEAD
OF THE COMPETITION

CENTURY 21 OFFIGES
Serving Georgian Bay area“

Gall us at 526'1881

NOW

Ossossane Area
1. Good starter, Hwy 12 ﬁeam $69,500

! $29,900.

Tiny Road 6 & 25 Perkinsfield

17.NEW LISTING
Excellent 5 bedroom

home in excellent home. westend close to
condition. Fireplace in shopping. Owner
livinaroom.  Aftached transferred. 172 baths.
garaae. Must be seen. Manv exiras. Must be
22 / B1. seen. $47,900.

13. MIDLAND POINT 18 vICTORIA HAR-
2 bedroom furnished goyRr 1013/ 80
cottage, acorn pry Marina, storage
fireplace, 3 pc. bath, ¢heds, workshop plus

livina quarters. Vendor
will take back mortgage
with good down
payment.

19. OLDER
PROPERTY
Recently renovated,
new wiring, efc. 4
apartments bringing in
$1,100 per month. Close
to downtown. Good
investment. 291/ 81.

INCOME

20. WAUBAUSHENE |

Ranch bungalow,
carport, 4 bdrms.,
recreation room,

electric heat, large lot.
Open for offers.
21.SANDY BEACH -
SHELTERED BAY
Your kids will love this
good swimming,
boatina, etc., fully in-
sulated, 5 bedroom
cottaae, 50° of water-
front. Call before it's too
late. 320/ 81.

'CEQar 7
, family rm.

b.tl rm.
554 ﬂﬂﬂ

heated pool $95,000.

[l 13.

Franklin St.
fam. rm. $42,500

10. Classic 5 bdrm, with 11.
home $89,%00

3 bdrm

5. John St. bungalow. 4 ¢,

“ ng 51 :ustum (R-
23?} $79.,900

bdrms, rec rm,
fireplace, many exfras.
$49,900.

eorgian

$67,500. (R-289).

“?Hlanly St Custom

......

14.

Pt. McNicoll 4th St. at
* 1st Ave. $24,000

Glen aes Cres.
Many exiras. $72,900

Lane 9. Brick bungalow, 30
acres $64,%900.

12. Wahnekewening,
$29,900. (R-293).

15. Waterfront, modern,
Ossossane $64,900.

Bl e e
)

3 17. 18 Big waterfront,
16. Triple Bay Road, seventh St., Midland. Matchedash Bay
$30,900. (R-276). Fam. rm. $35,900 $44,900.
After hours phone:
Clare Lannan 533-2245

|Paul LaChapelle 526-2082
: or 334-4157
{Herb Brown 526-8195

W.G.(Bill) Mandley 526-9437
Lioyd Wilson 526-5134
M Befty Baumgardner 534-3416
Al Reed(Appraiser) 526-4435

PORTS OF HURON

BEAL ESTATE LTD., —
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